

218792516 से कुर्मी वीर व मोरनी

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MD Dates

Darbhangga-I DIVISION

Hanuman nagar SUB-DIVISION

3350

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav.

ਸਤਿਗੁਰਸਿੰਘੇ ਦੇ ਕੁਖੀ ਗੋਲੇ ਅ ਸੋਚੀ

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MD 3/2/75

Darbhanga-I DIVISION

Hanuman nagar SUB-DIVISION

3350

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sri Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav.

Final bill (Re-cost)

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! - Construction of road from Rampurdih to kutti toke Banauli under Hanumanagar block					
Head - NDB - Bricks MMGSY					
E/Agency! - Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav					
Agreement No - 12 SBD/2018-19					
Agreement No - 23 SBD (Supplementary)/2022-23					
Date of State - 12/05/18 Supplementary 28/11/2022					
Date of Complition - 11/11/2018 Actual - 20/6/2019					
Purder Measurement - Nil					
Signature of Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav 02/11/2022 JE Signature of Kaleshwar Prasad Yadav 07/11/2022 JE					

ABSTRACT of cost

(1/1) Construction of Benchmark - all complete -					
Qty - 0.91 km vide T.M.B P/S					
@ 9894.10/km — Rs 9004=00					
(2/2) Construction of Reference Pillars - all complete					
Qty - 0.91 km vide T.M.B P/S					
@ 9006.90/km — Rs 8196=00					
(3/3) clearing and Grubbing Road land					
Qty - 0.27 Hect vide T.M.P P/S					
@ 487270/Hect — Rs 13169=00					
(4/6) Construction of embankment materials obtained from					

Continuation

30369=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
borrow Pits with 1000m lead					
Qty - 190.60 m ³ vide TMB P/15					
@ 155.14/m ³ — Rs					29570=00
(5/8) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with 100m lead					
Qty - 257.87 m ³ vide TMB P/24					
@ 116.29/m ³ — Rs					29988=00
(6) ^(Self) _{Agg} Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
Qty - 396.59 m ³ vide TMB P/12					
Qty - 54.0 m ³ vide TMB P/49-50					
450.59 m ³					
@ 156.88/m ³ — Rs					70689=00
(7) Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means					
Qty 94.50 m ³ vide TMB P/15					
@ 77.65/m ³ — Rs					7338=00
(8/10) Construction of granular Subbase by provided well graded material					
Qty - 477.75 m ³ vide TMB P/15					
@ 2957.61/m ³ — Rs					1412998=00
					1580952=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 12+21 (supp) 12	Providing, laying Spreading and Compacting WBM-III Material				
	Qty - 258.50 M ³		vide T.M.B P/16		
	Qty - 15.03 M ³		vide T.M.B P/48		
	273.53 M³				
	@ 3550.30/M ³		—	RS	971114 = 00
10 13+3 (supp) 13	Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)				
	Qty - 3446.63 M ²		vide T.M.B P/16		
	Qty - 369.73 M ²		vide T.M.B P/49		
	3816.36 M ²				
	@ 47.81/M ²		—	RS	182460 = 00
11 14+4 (supp) 14	Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (PS-1)				
	Qty - 3446.63 M ²		vide T.M.B P/16		
	Qty - 369.73 M ²		vide T.M.B P/49		
	3816.36 M ²				
	@ 15.98/M ²		—	RS	60985 = 00
12 15+5 (supp) 15	Providing Min Seal Surfacing with bitumen (VB-10)				
	Qty - 3446.63 M ²		vide T.M.B P/16		
	Qty - 369.73 M ²		vide T.M.B P/49		
	3816.36 M ²				
	@ 177.91/M ²		—	RS	678969 = 00
					3474480 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>13</u> <u>20</u> Providing Rec MIS grade ordinary km Stone post					
Qty - 1.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{16}$					
@ 2470.99 / Nos - Rs					2470=00
<u>14</u> <u>21</u> 200M Stone Post					
Qty - 4.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{17}$					
@ 661.99 each - Rs					2648=00
<u>15</u> <u>26</u> Providing and fixing of typical mm GSY Sign Board					
Qty 2.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{17}$					
@ 11396.11 each - Rs					22792=00
<u>16</u> <u>27</u> Providing Maintenance Boards per Specification					
Qty 2.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{17}$					
@ 11.396.11 each - Rs					22792=00
<u>17</u> <u>29</u> Providing and fixing of retro-reflecterised Cautionary, Mandatory and informatory Sign Board					
Qty 8.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{17}$					
@ 3835.79 each - Rs					30686=00
<u>18</u> <u>30</u> Providing and fixing of retro reflecterised Cautionary, Mandatory and Informatory Sign					
Qty - 4.00 Nos vide T.M.B $\frac{P}{21}$					
@ 5240.82 each - Rs					20963=00 3576831=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/31 Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorisd Cautionary, Mandatory					
2 Informatory Sign					
Qty - 2.00 Nos			Vide T.M.B	P/22	
@ 4509.58 each — Rs					9019 = 00
20/32 Providing and fixing of retro-reflectorisd Cautionary, Mandatory					
2 Informatory Sign					
Qty - 1.00 Nos			Vide T.M.B	P/22	
@ 8740.42 each — Rs					8740 = 00
21/24 Providing and applying of hot-applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm					
Qty - 122.00 m ² vide T.M.B				P/21	
@ 867.73 m ² — Rs					157921 = 00
22/37 Removing all type of Humepide and stacking					
Qty 10.00 m			Vide T.M.B	P/17	
@ 225.24 each — Rs					2252 = 00
23/39 Dismantling of existing Structures like — Culverts & other structures (B/W)					
Qty - 55.24 m ³ vide T.M.B				P/17	
@ 331.45/m ³ — Rs					18337 = 00
24/38 Dismantling of P.C.C. Work					
Qty 1.62 m ³ vide T.M.B				P/17	
@ 460.30/m ³ — Rs					746 = 00
					3713852 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>25</u> 40 E/work in excavation of foundation trenches					
	Qty 71.75 m ³	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 256.68/m ³	—	Rs	18417=00	
<u>26</u> 41 Providing Sand filling in foundation					
	Qty 5.72 m ³	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 343.59/m ³	—	Rs	1965=00	
<u>27</u> 42 Providing Brick Flat Soling in foundation					
	Qty 57.28 m ²	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 293.44/m	—	Rs	16808=00	
<u>28</u> 43 Providing Rec. m. in foundation					
	Qty 12.34 m ³	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 5999.17/m ³	—	Rs	74030=00	
<u>29</u> 45 Providing Brick masonry (1:4) in found ⁿ					
	Qty 52.63 m ³	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 5843.84/m ³	—	Rs	307561=00	
<u>30</u> 57 Providing and laying 1000mm dia NP ₃ HP. Culvert					
	Qty 15.00 m	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 4412.75/m	—	Rs	66191=00	
<u>31</u> 54 Providing 15mm thick CP(1:4)					
	Qty 57.02 m ²	vide TMB	P/18		
	@ 179.52/m ²	—	Rs	12031=00	
					10270855=00

Continuation